We reserve the right to make technical alterations without prior notice. | EN | Creation date: 10.02.26 | DS_E_EVR100P_V1.0_EN
Page 1
DATA SHEET ENCODER V1.0
EVR100P
TECHNICAL DATA
SHAFT DIAMETER Ø 25H7 mm /  Ø 30H7 mm /
Ø 38H7 mm / Ø 40H7 mm /
Ø 42H7 mm / Ø 45H7 mm

DATA SHEET ENCODER V1.0
EVR100P
ORDER CODE
Note: The standard configuration for the swivel
arm installation product is SN5A60.
If you order SN5A30, add "T" after the resolution.
If you order SN5A90, add "N" after the resolution.
Diameter Lock ring Screw
Ø 25 E41230036 M3×8
Ø 30 E41230041 M3×8
Ø 38 E41230042 M3×8
Ø 40 E41230038 M3×8
Ø 42 E41230049 M3×8
Ø 45 E41230039 M3×8
We reserve the right to make technical alterations without prior notice. | EN | Creation date: 10.02.26 | DS_E_EVR100P_V1.0_EN
Page 8
DATA SHEET ENCODER V1.0
EVR100P